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
i-.-nt.-r. It feature, ili.ublc d.* 
inched Karaffe. block wa 
fcnvo. patio, beaul if ul I »l 
pond, reur llvlnr room, *pnr

"ntl-rior" Just "red'corat'e.l . "l)l" 
posal, Int. of tile and nia.ni

*••• 10 Hpprerlate. Owner an 
xlous. HO hurry. Call 

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

* Near New 
Broadway

?. t»n1room. ] bath on quiet 
Mri-i't. Fenced yard. Koom 

  for pool. A5aum« $13,000 01 
loan. Full prlco 117.800.

McNARY REALTY
3970 Pacific Coast Hwy.

Smith R>'n». Fish Shanty)
FR 8-4205 FR 8-420<

HOME & INCOME
BY OWNER 

Two S bi-droom house!. Both 
cmnplctfly rmlrcorated In and 
oul. I.IIIKH lot. Two doub « 
dctachtd liurui;. ». Knar house 
ri-nfod for $11C u month. 
WILL TRADE FOR P11OP- 
EllTY OR THIIST DRED8. 
Total price llo.COO, 10% down. 
FA 8-8841.

SACHIFICB 
Deluxe custom built, 1 bed­ 
room. Hardwood floors, tile 
throughout. Zoned R-2. Rootn 
In r.'ur for unit. Double gar-

115,500 full prlcr. Will FI1A

Pumphrey 
Real Estate

31729 So. Flkueroi FA 1-5231

Real Estate  Real Estate ',   Real Estate f
omcs For Salt- 90 HOMES For Sale 90 ; I

OPEN HOUSE v
OME TO 2121 ANDRKO week 
ends. Will be vacant soon. 
Owner movliiK to now home 
In Long Bi'ath. This la neat 2 
budroom and don. Hi baths. 
Large Barago on alloy.

-i: ALSO OPEN w ° 
302a KATIIRYN AVE. West of 
Hawthorne Blvd. South of 
Scpulveda. Thla home Is Im- L

p ace. Seeing Is cotivfm-li lK . 
Come see It or call ua anytime

riEVf-a bedroom home. 2410 
239th SI., Lotnlu. Ace 8 years. 3 
Wall to wall carpeting. In 1 
good condition. 60'HOO' lot 1 
$1000 down.

KKDROOM HOME ON DEL 
AMO JiLVt). Only $7000. with

OOD DUPLEX ON BUDLONC, B 
 One side rented $57.60. Will 
ae 1 for $8250.

05 FT. FRONTAGE ON NAR- 
BONNE AVE. north of new 
Hank of America. C-3 business 
lone. Good for store building.

rnlUK pool or? Only asking 
$25,000. Consider offers.

-OT S2'xl76' boulevard front- 
nee. Eu.iinesa 7ont>. Worth 
S15.000. Han S1E5 per month 
Income from rentals. Looking 
for good offer.

3 0 0 D 2 BEDROOM HOME 
Widow would like to trade for

BEDROOM HOME ON FIAT. 
AK« 2 years. Hardwood floors. 
Sinele garage. Heal deal. 
$10,500 with $300 down.

! PIECES OF PP.OPERTY In 
Paradise. California. Trade

Ca fornla property. 

WANTED: I have good customer

property. Prefer store building 
and/or apartment.

McEWEN 
Realtors

2803 Cabrillo Ave. DA H-7175

* * * *

*$85 * 
DOWN
PLUS CLOSING COSTS 

A real cute cheaple. 2 bed-

n>. Atached garage. Payments

xlioo *
DOWN

Fixer-upper 3 bedroom. » year 
o d atucco fireplace, large 
family llvlnir room. Payments 
$66 a month.'

3 bedroom. 4 year old slue- 

ate utility room. Fenced In 
rear. Attach, d carnge Pay-

*$500* 
DOWN

2 on a lot. 2 bedrooms In front

Your paynTentl ' only "wT'ci 
month. Hurry on this.*

 Plus closing cost

DA 9-8700 FA 1-2859 
15401 S. Western Ave.

if + REALTOR * *

Try This for Price!
One block off Wcst.-rn near 
Narbonne High School. This 3- 
bedroom fixer-upper can ba 
bought for $13.300. $1(00 down 
will handle.

Fancy This!
In Southwest park a I bed­ 
room with extra large yard 
that Is fenced. You can buy 
this for $1900 down.

_ $1500 Down!
lot with double detached gar­ 
age. Lots of potential. Call 
ua for an appointment.

In Southwood!
If you ara looking for some­ 
thing In a 1 bedroom. 1% hath 
home In an up-coining area, 
then with $2900 down we can 
 how vou ,,nn ne,,,- the new 
Broadway Shopping Center.

Ken Miller
REALTOR

2325 Torrance Blvd. 
Torrance

FA 8-1049

1^ On Large Lots
1IK) X 339 ft. lot with 2 be, - 
ruom liom" 4 car ,: .i»K« I.ota 
»r additional building rimce. 
2027 W. 340th St., Lomlta, 
$22,500, tarniH.

60 I 300 ft. lot with J bed­ 
room home. 212nd St., Lomlta. 
112.000, terms.

CHRIS SORENSEN 
REALTY 

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
FR 5-4405 FR 5-247*

EVES. FR C-0441

$995 DOWN
FULL PRICE $14500

Tills exceptional 3 beilroon 
home Is located one block fron

features'' ha'rdw'oo'K floors'' J 
tached garage. Interior ' Jui 
redecorated. Lots of tile, d > 
poxsl. Large yard completel
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